
$1,444,000 - 155 Wailea Ike Pl 40, Wailea/Makena
MLS® #407291 

$1,444,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,148 sqft
Residential on 12.22 Acres

Grand Champions, Wailea/Makena, HI

Grand Champions #40 is situated in the highly
sought after Wailea Golf Resort & near the
Shops at Wailea & 5 luxury oceanfront Wailea
Resorts. This is one of the nicest 2bd/2bth
"lock off" units in the complex. It features its
own private landing leading to both entry doors
with 2 primary-suites, spacious bathrooms &
separate entrances. With a door in the middle
of the unit that can be locked to separate one
of the bedrooms/baths from the other &
allowing 3 ways to utilize this condo. You can
use one side with privacy & rent the other side,
use as two separate one bedroom suites or as
a two bedroom. The second suite has a mini
fridge & microwave. This condo has been
remodeled & decorated with finer fabrics &
interior design including new lighting, ceiling
fan, dÃ©cor & fresh interior paint. The private
covered lanai features an ocean view looking
west over the Pacific Ocean. The lanai is not
connected to any other units which is unusual
in this complex. The condo is an end unit &
offers a quieter living experience inside as
well. The kitchen features stainless steel
appliances, granite counters & travertine
floors. The bathrooms are appointed with
custom walk in showers & etched glass. There
are 2 pools & barbecue areas. Enjoy the white
beaches, Wailea Tennis Center & Wailea Blue
Golf Course.

Built in 1990

Essential Information



MLS® # 407291

Price $1,444,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,148

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 12.22

Year Built 1990

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style Low-Rise 1-3 Stories

Status Active

Community Information

Address 155 Wailea Ike Pl 40

Area Wailea/Makena

Subdivision Grand Champions

City Wailea/Makena

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Condo Name Grand Champions

Amenities

Utilities Phone Connected, Cable Connected

View Mountain/Ocean

Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Bookcases, Ceiling Fan(s), Chandelier, Furnished, Inventory, Kitchen
Ware, Linens, TV Cable

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior

Exterior Features Barbecue

Windows Blinds

Roof Monier Tile/Tile



Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier

Additional Information

Date Listed October 1st, 2025

Days on Market 1

Zoning Apartment District

Monthly Maintenance Fee $1,098

Listing Details

Listing Office eXp Realty

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


